Lista

Date, 29.03.2024

Numero

Data

Credor

Tipo

CnpjCredor

Processo

Valor

000193

01/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

10491,3

000194

01/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

3231,48

000195

01/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

7532,05

000196

07/03/2018 00:00:00

ENGEBRAS
LOCACOES
EIRELI ME

2 - Global

20.032.002/0001-70

2016/000077

9068,96

000197

09/03/2018 00:00:00

POLIERG
INDUSTRIA E

COMERCIO LTDA.

0 - Ordinario

45.010.717/0001-52

2017/000138

24051

000198

09/03/2018 00:00:00

A. MARQUEZIM
ALMEIDA
HIDRAULICA-ME

0 - Ordinario

26.620.282/0001-13

2017/000138

6150

000199

09/03/2018 00:00:00

HIFERSANE
COMERCIO E
INDUSTRIA DE
MATERIAIS
HIDRAULICOS
LTDA.

0 - Ordinario

00.532.518/0001-76

2017/000138

10800

000200

09/03/2018 00:00:00

GUIMARAES
COMERCIAL
EIRELI-ME

0 - Ordinario

28.436.122/0001-44

2017/000138

2180

000201

09/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/1000015

9112,87

000202

09/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

1853.,38

000203

09/03/2018 00:00:00

DIVANIR ROCHA
DE AGUIAR
NASCIMENTO

0 - Ordinario

252.100.588-67

2017/100424

17953,05

000204

09/03/2018 00:00:00

GREEN LINE
SISTEMA DE
SAUDE S/A

0 - Ordinario

61.849.980/0001-96

2017/000137

549979,63




Numero

Data

Credor

Tipo

CnpjCredor

Processo

Valor

000205

09/03/2018 00:00:00

LEXPAPER COM.
DE MATERIAIS DE
ESCRITORIO,
INFORMATICA E
SERVICOS LTDA-
EPP

0 - Ordinario

07.395.558/0001-62

2018/000022

2490

000206

12/03/2018 00:00:00

LENTICULAR DO
BRASIL
COMUNICACAO
VISUAL LTDA

0 - Ordinario

01.146.890/0001-07

2018/000012

1920

000207

12/03/2018 00:00:00

ELIANE CRISTINE
DE OLIVEIRA - ME

0 - Ordinario

05.928.516/0001-14

2018/000012

000208

12/03/2018 00:00:00

VALLILO
GRAFICA E
EDITORA LTDA

0 - Ordinario

61.997.755/0001-05

2018/000024

7750

000209

14/03/2018 00:00:00

LEMA
LEGISLACAO DE
MEIO AMBIENTE
LTDA. ME

0 - Ordinario

02.983.477/0001-60

2018/000028

3345,08

000210

15/03/2018 00:00:00

ISABELLY
COMERCIO DE
GAS E AGUA
LTDA.

0 - Ordinario

12.287.729/0001-70

2018/000018

4016,5

000211

15/03/2018 00:00:00

LUCI MITIKO
KUWABATA - ME

0 - Ordinario

08.606.310/0001-66

2018/000019

1352,18

000212

15/03/2018 00:00:00

ELVIS
FERNANDES REDI
- ME

0 - Ordinario

04.813.063/0001-18

2018/000025

2290

000213

15/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/1000015

29783,74

000214

15/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/1000015

55033.2

000215

15/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

94808,43

000216

15/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

45878,45

000217

15/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

6687,89

000218

15/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

11634,29




Numero

Data

Credor

Tipo

CnpjCredor

Processo

Valor

000219

15/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

1378,1

000220

15/03/2018 00:00:00

GUIMARAES
COMERCIAL
EIRELI-ME

0 - Ordinario

28.436.122/0001-44

2017/000138

10661,4

000221

15/03/2018 00:00:00

EDUARDO DE
MIRANDA - ME

0 - Ordinario

08.983.197/0001-38

2018/000012

2998

000222

16/03/2018 00:00:00

KARLA
MICHELIM
ANTONIO
FREGNAN

3 - Adiantamento

334.293.398-47

2018/100017

154,2

000223

16/03/2018 00:00:00

KARLA
MICHELIM
ANTONIO
FREGNAN

3 - Adiantamento

334.293.398-47

2018/100017

97

000224

20/03/2018 00:00:00

DOAL PLASTIC
IND. E COM.
LTDA.

0 - Ordinario

71.619.928/0001-05

2017/000138

3857,2

000225

20/03/2018 00:00:00

MARIA LUIZA DE
M. R. BARBOSA

3 - Adiantamento

080.036.268-38

2018/100045

000226

20/03/2018 00:00:00

MARIA LUIZA DE
M. R. BARBOSA

3 - Adiantamento

080.036.268-38

2018/100045

360

000227

20/03/2018 00:00:00

MARIA LUIZA DE
M. R. BARBOSA

3 - Adiantamento

080.036.268-38

2018/100045

667,94

000228

20/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

6658,09

000229

20/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

2039,73

000230

20/03/2018 00:00:00

OESTEVALLE
PAVIMENTACOES
E CONSTRUCOES
LTDA

2 - Global

06.931.094/0001-07

2014/000215

510925,73

000231

20/03/2018 00:00:00

OESTEVALLE
PAVIMENTACOES
E CONSTRUCOES
LTDA

0 - Ordinario

06.931.094/0001-07

2014/000215

4969993,84

000232

20/03/2018 00:00:00

OESTEVALLE
PAVIMENTACOES
E CONSTRUCOES
LTDA

0 - Ordinario

06.931.094/0001-07

2014/000215

2513060,43




Numero
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CnpjCredor
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Valor

000233

23/03/2018 00:00:00

TEIXEIRA
FERREIRA E
SERRANO
ADVOGADOS
ASSOCIADOS

0 - Ordinario

58.915.323/0001-95

1998/000249

37,12

000234

23/03/2018 00:00:00

SP LOG
EQUIPAMENTOS
LTDA - EPP

2 - Global

09.039.502/0001-09

2018/000010

55544

000235

26/03/2018 00:00:00

AILSON MARTINS
DE LIMA

3 - Adiantamento

080.036.558-54

2018/100019

1874

000236

28/03/2018 00:00:00

GRAFICA ABREU
LTDA EPP

0 - Ordinario

58.295.429/0001-33

2017/000142

1903.,44

000237

28/03/2018 00:00:00

CONTROL
ENGENHARIA E
AUTOMACAO
LTDA. ME

0 - Ordinario

13.435.123/0001-05

2017/000086

10831,69

000238

28/03/2018 00:00:00

ELVIS
FERNANDES REDI
- ME

0 - Ordinario

04.813.063/0001-18

2018/000029

1320

000239

28/03/2018 00:00:00

MECALTEC
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO LTDA
EPP

0 - Ordinario

66.977.489/0001-64

2018/000030

2400

000240

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

8140,56

000241

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

6007,15

000242

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

2314,63

000243

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

2438,36

000244

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

68773,24

000245

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

1704,96

000246

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

16040,85

000247

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

4971,66
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000248

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

31750,07

000249

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

121071,66

000250

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

11185,75

000251

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

73642,53

000252

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

4128,72

000253

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

19463,48

000254

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

250439,72

000255

29/03/2018 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2018/100015

103829,88

000256

29/03/2018 00:00:00

CEMPMAQ
LOCACAO DE
EQUIPAMENTOS
PARA
CONSTRUCAO
CIVIL,
MANUTENCAO E
PECAS LTDA

2 - Global

17.240.453/0001-98

2018/000033

2750

000257

29/03/2018 00:00:00

HEXIS
CIENTIFICA S/A

2 - Global

53.276.010/0001-10

2018/000034

4456,89

000258

29/03/2018 00:00:00

ALPAX
COMERCIO DE
PRODUTOS PARA
LABORATORIOS
LTDA.

2 - Global

65.838.344/0001-10

2018/000034

3504




